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Full Rep

ort

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree Programs)
Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [1 Year Program(s)]
PG [2 Years Program(s)]

PG [3 Years Program(s)]

PG-Integrated

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male

Students

443

PG[1Years 4

Program(s)]

PG[2 Years 4

Program(s)]

PG[3Years 22

Program(s)]

PG- 76

Integrated

No. of
Female
Students

241

73

47

47

Total Within

Students = State
(Including
male &
female)

684 680

88 88

13 13

10 10

69 69

123 122

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically =~ Socially

Backward
(Including
male &
female)

Challenged
(SC+ST+0BC
Including
male &
female)

675

88

13

10

68

123

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

0

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2017-  2016-
18 17
480 300
50 50

29

20 20
60 60
80 80

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

341

31

20

2015-  2014-
16 15

240 -

50 0

60

160

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

177

No.

whc
rece
tuiti
rein

337

57

13

48

109


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

12/7/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2013-14) 60 6 (2015-16) 5 2
(2014-15) 210 61 (2016-17) 39 25
(2015-16) 240 120 (2017-18) 89 49

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
(2012-13) O 0 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) O
(2013-14) 0 0 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) O
(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O (2017-18) 0
PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2015-16) 20 19 (2015-16) 14 7
(2016-17) 20 5 (2016-17) 5 0
(2017-18) 29 20 (2017-18) 20 10
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2014-15) 90 2 (2015-16) 2 1
(2015-16) 80 9 (2016-17) 9 4
(2016-17) 20 6 (2017-18) 6 5
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Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

60000 (Sixty thousand)

136500 (one lakh thirty six
thousand and five hundred )

162400 (one akh sixty two
tousand and four hundred)

No. of Median salary of
students placed graduates
placed (Amount in Rs.)

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

180000 (One lakh and eighty
thouand)
0 (Zero)

200000 (Two lakhs)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
60000 (Sixty thousand)
90000 (Ninety thousand)

150000 (One lakh and fifty
thousands)

No. of studen
selected for H

Studies

3

13

21
No. of s
selectec
Higher ¢
0
0
0

No. of student
for Higher Stur

No. of student
for Higher Stur

217
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

(2013-14) 60

(2014-15) 60

(2015-16) 60

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

48

21

31

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

(2015-16) 45

(2016-17) 20

(2017-18) 29

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students intake in the
year

(2011-12) 160

(2012-13) 160

(2013-14) 160

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

38

38

22

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

(2015-16) 17

(2016-17) 26

(2017-18) 19

No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stui
placed
15 120000 (One lakh and 3

twenty thousand )
2 300000 (Three lakhs) 0
10 300000 (Three lakhs) 0
No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stui
placed
12 250000 (Two lakhs and fifty 0

thousands)
23 200000 (Two lakhs) 0
9 180000 (One lakh and eighty 0

thousands)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

98015 (Ninety eight thousand and f
ifteen)

214506 (Two lakhs fourteen thousa
nd five hundred and six)

566648 (Five lakhs sixty six thousa
nd six hundred and forty eight)

27870226 (Two crore seventy eight
lakhs seventy thousand two hundr
ed and twenty six)

2885433 (Twenty eight lakhs eighty
five thousand four hundred and thi
rty three)

242671 (Two lakhs forty two thous
and six hundred and seventy one)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17

Utilised Amount

271763 (Two lakhs seventy one tho
usand seven hundred and sixty thr
ee)

861133 (Eight lakhs sixty one thous
and one hundred and thirty three)

1270302 (Twelve lakhs seventy tho
usand three hundred and two)

27242120 (Two crore seventy two |
akhs forty two thousand one hund
red and twenty)

19274648 (One crore ninety two la
khs seventy four thousand six hun
dred and forty eight )

88993 (Eighty eight thousand nine
hundred and ninety three)

2015-16

Utilised Amou

921670 (Nine lakhs twel
usand six hundred and

945016 (Nine lakhs forty
and and sixteen)

587764 (Five lakhs eight
usand seven hundred a
r

24792779 (Two crore fo
khs ninety two thousan:
ndred and seventy nine

10933436 (One crore ni
rty three thousand four
nd thirty six)

49118 (Forty nine thous
ndred and eighteen)

37
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

11

12

13

14

15

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Name

S Krishna

H Muthurajan

R Rajangam

D Umamaheswari

B Nalini

K Suganthi

T Valli

N Jayanthi

T Chitra Devi

R Prakash

V Suganya

S Devi Priya

S Suganya Lilian

P Aruna

D Christy Sujatha

Age

34

39

34

30

35

36

36

37

27

28

32

25

37

45

Designation
Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Quialification

M. Phil

Ph.D

SET

NET

NET

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

112

193

90

276

64

138

102

123

99

28

29

66

179

204

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

17-06-
2008

17-08-
2017

08-04-
2010

20-10-
1996

17-07-
2015

20-07-
2015

09-07-
2016

12-06-
2017

25-09-
2017

13-11-
2017

17-08-
2017

22-06-
2017

09-07-
2018

01-04-
2006

17-06-
2007

Leaving
Date

11-01-
2018

14-07-
2017

477

Ass

type

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

M Arivanandan

S Parameswaran

M Chandra kumar

Peter

S Manjula

A Haja Alaudeen

D Maghesh kumar

Babu Shajan Kevin

K Meena

R Vanitha

Divay

R Arumugam

J Jeyachidra

D Ruby

S Arumugam

R Krishnamurthi

V Srithar

N Lenin

D Janaki

K Abinaya

S G Kanimozhi

L Hemalatha

P Ranjani

Jonti Deuri

42

33

40

43

39

50

29

36

37

23

38

47

42

51

36

39

74

29

25

24

24

30

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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NET

M.Tech

SLET

SLET

SLET

M.E.

M.E.

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

MCA

MCA

SLET

38

202

166

172

300

96

156

132

10

173

271

209

183

397

109

153

452

"

"

13

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

16-06-
2017

25-06-
2018

30-05-
2008

17-06-
2010

26-07-
2010

13-06-
2011

15-06-
2017

04-12-
2003

28-03-
2007

23-06-
2017

30-05-
2008

13-08-
2001

14-02-
2001

01-04-
1997

17-08-
2017

15-06-
2009

01-07-
2016

01-03-
2017

17-07-
2017

17-07-
2017

21-06-
2017

21-06-
2017

17-07-
2017

29-03-
2018

15-06-
2018

30-06-
2018

02-05-
2018

14-06-
2018

19-06-
2018

19-06-
2018

5/7

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

P Santhi Flora

K Geetha

T Lokesh

E Elakkiya

P Premavagini

K Bhuvaneswari

S Manikandan

S Buvaneswari

P Geetha

B Sridevi

A Narkis Banu

L Durga Devi

B Namasivayam

B Kamachi

Sundaram

G Umamaheswari

S Boobalan

K Vanitha

K

Mohanasundaram

K Sethurajan

G Thamilvanan

C Anusuya alias

Priya

K Kesavan

M Rajathi

34

25

35

23

24

35

30

52

35

43

23

34

41

29

24

39

39

61

54

39

37

51

34

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
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M.Tech

M.E.

MCA

MCA

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

MCA

MCA

M. Phil

MCA

SET

SET

M.Sc.

13

13

13

13

96

37

277

128

145

49

115

25

12

140

408

332

128

134

205

12

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-06-
2017

21-06-
2017

21-06-
2017

21-06-
2017

21-06-
2017

17-07-
2017

21-06-
2017

08-07-
1995

14-11-
2007

19-06-
2009

31-07-
2018

09-07-
2018

09-07-
2018

09-07-
2018

09-07-
2018

17-07-
2017

04-08-
2010

07-07-
2017

01-09-
2004

03-02-
2009

03-10-
2011

26-07-
2010

17-07-
2017

10-04-
2018

31-05-
2018

13-07-
2018

6/7

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg
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62 D Jayakumar
63 K Anbalagan
64 R Karthik

65 A Sudha

66 A Kathalingam

67

68

69
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JJenith

P Sabapathy

A Kavitha

49

54

33

37

54

24

67

36

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

M.Tech

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

150

334

108

77

299

435

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

03-08-
2015

05-04-
2012

22-07-
2009

17-08-
2017

01-09-
1999

22-06-
2017

01-07-
2009

12-06-
2017

30-08-
2018

15-12-
2017

31-08-
2018

23-12-
2017

77

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Reg

Adr

Cor

Reg

Reg



